
Nomes nusp Prova 1 surtos Listeria S aureus B cereus Virus Soma Prova final Nota final

1,00 3,00 3,00 3,00 70,00 10,00 10,00

Adriana Hiromi Uehara 9820384 1,00 2,00 3,00 2,40 58,80 6,60 7,86

Andreas Ungaro 8566844 - 2,25 2,50 2,85 53,20 3,50 6,37

Beatriz de Novaes Boldo 8658033 1,00 2,25 2,50 2,85 60,20 4,40 7,34

Beatriz Galindo Rodrigues 8971252 - 2,75 2,75 2,85 58,45 5,35 7,45

Bruna Favotto do Rosário 8971332 - 2,50 2,50 2,25 50,75 6,35 6,98

Caio César Marques dos Santos 8021551 - 2,75 2,50 2,85 56,70 4,60 7,05

Carla Eclissi Gregório 8971440 - 2,25 2,75 1,65 46,55 4,70 6,07

Carlos Rennan Muniz dos Santos 8566611 - 2,75 2,75 2,85 58,45 5,50 7,50

Carolina Vieira Campos 8972163 - 2,75 2,25 2,25 50,75 4,10 6,31

Cecília Lopes 4415970 1,00 2,75 2,75 - 45,50 6,85 6,61

Danilo Badaró Marques 8085291 1,00 2,50 2,50 - 42,00 3,90 5,37

Danilo Oddone 6827883 1,00 2,25 3,00 2,10 58,45 4,80 7,29

Erica Saemi Miyasato 8021040 - - - 2,70 18,90 2,60 2,67

Gabriela Ansanelo Castilho 9328669 - 3,00 3,00 2,85 61,95 4,35 7,50

Gabriela Gallo 8972191 - 2,25 3,00 2,10 51,45 5,00 6,65

Gabrielle Meneguel Gimenez 8567150 1,00 1,50 2,50 2,40 51,80 6,10 7,01

Guilherme Bellini Cortez 8542886 1,00 2,25 2,75 3,00 63,00 3,35 7,31

Gustavo Ramirez 9328590 4,00 - 2,00 2,00 2,85 47,95 6,35 6,70

Helena Constância de Melo Tozetto 9328120 - 2,50 2,75 3,00 57,75 4,40 7,10

Heloisa Gomes Diniz 9328714 1,00 2,50 2,50 - 42,00 6,60 6,18

Iago Breda Piotto 9328203 1,00 2,25 2,50 - 40,25 6,10 5,86

Isabela Lie Mizoguti 9328291 - 3,00 3,00 3,00 63,00 4,40 7,62

Juan Borges 9328627 - 3,00 3,00 2,85 61,95 3,65 7,29

Julia C Armond 9328266 3,50 - 2,75 2,50 2,85 56,70 4,85 7,13

Julia Oliveira Barrios 8609816 - 2,50 3,00 2,85 58,45 5,00 7,35

Karen Cristina Lombadi 8567098 - 2,75 2,50 3,00 57,75 6,10 7,61

Lana D'ávila 8971850 - 2,00 2,25 3,00 50,75 3,60 6,16

Luana Mi Li Yoo 8971631 - 2,75 3,00 2,55 58,10 4,40 7,13

Maria Jualiane Cuzzi 9328499 1,00 2,75 2,50 2,55 61,60 5,10 7,69

Mayara Ullian 8971912 - 3,00 2,50 2,55 56,35 4,60 7,02

Nancy Marcilene Silva 8126057 2,25 1,00 - - 2,55 24,85 5,15 4,03

Otávio Gomes dos Santos 80211418 0,50 - 2,75 2,75 3,00 59,50 5,00 7,45

Rodrigo Rios Mendonça 9328381 - 2,75 2,50 2,70 55,65 6,10 7,40

Sara Souza Santiago de Oliveira 9327967 - 2,75 2,75 2,85 58,45 7,85 8,20

Stephany Mayumi Araki 4439705 - 2,75 3,00 2,85 60,20 8,10 8,45

Thais Triburcia de Souza 8971968 - 2,75 3,00 2,85 60,20 0,60 6,20

Vivian S.S.Chow 8971760 1,00 2,50 3,00 2,70 64,40 5,60 8,12

Vitor Hugo Alves 9328096 - 2,50 2,25 2,85 53,20 4,85 6,78

Caio Nascimento 8021102

Catharina Donda Barauna 8063590

Ligia paixao 8972013

Vitor Hugo Santos Mazza 8971648



Presença

Nomes nusp 18 25 11 18 25 1 8 22

Adriana Hiromi Uehara 9820384 F V V V V F V 75

Andreas Ungaro 8566844 F V V V F V V 75

Beatriz de Novaes Boldo 8658033 F V V V V F V 75

Beatriz Galindo Rodrigues 8971252 F V V F V F V 75

Bruna Favotto do Rosário 8971332 V V V V V F V 87,5

Caio César Marques dos Santos 8021551 V F V V V V V 87,5

Carla Eclissi Gregório 8971440 V V V V V F V 87,5

Carlos Rennan Muniz dos Santos 8566611 V V V V V V V 100

Carolina Vieira Campos 8972163 V V V V V V V 100

Cecília Lopes 4415970 F V V V V V V 87,5

Danilo Badaró Marques 8085291 F V F V V V V 75

Danilo Oddone 6827883 F F V V F F V 50

Erica Saemi Miyasato 8021040 F V F V F V V 62,5

Gabriela Ansanelo Castilho 9328669 V V V V F F V 75

Gabriela Gallo 8972191 V V V V V F V 87,5

Gabrielle Meneguel Gimenez 8567150 V V V F V F V 75

Guilherme Bellini Cortez 8542886 V V V V V V V 100

Gustavo Ramirez 9328590 V V V V V V V 100

Helena Constância de Melo Tozetto 9328120 V V V V V F V

Heloisa Gomes Diniz 9328714 V V V V V F V 87,5

Iago Breda Piotto 9328203 V V V V V V V 100

Isabela Lie Mizoguti 9328291 V V V V F V V

Juan Borges 9328627 V V V V F F V 75

Julia C Armond 9328266 V V V V V V V 100

Julia Oliveira Barrios 8609816 V V V V V V V 100

Karen Cristina Lombadi 8567098 V V V V V F V 87,5

Lana D'ávila 8971850 F V V F V V V 75

Luana Mi Li Yoo 8971631 V V  V V V V V 100

Maria Jualiane Cuzzi 9328499 F F V V V V V 75

Mayara Ullian 8971912 F F V V V V V 75

Nancy Marcilene Silva 8126057 V F V V F V V 75

Otávio Gomes dos Santos 80211418 F F V V V V V 75

Rodrigo Rios Mendonça 9328381 V V V V V V V 100

Sara Souza Santiago de Oliveira 9327967 F V V V V V V 87,5

Stephany Mayumi Araki 4439705 V V V V V F V 87,5

Thais Triburcia de Souza 8971968 V V V V V V V 100

Vivian S.S.Chow 8971760 V V V V V V V 100

Vitor Hugo Alves 9328096 F V V V V F V 75

Caio Nascimento 8021102 V V V V V V F 87,5

Catharina Donda Barauna 8063590 V V V F F

Ligia paixao 8972013 V F F F F

Vitor Hugo Santos Mazza 8971648 V V V V V V V


